
Charlotte: +1 (980) 219 5200 ● Charlotte Fax: +1 (980) 219 5299

Reinhard von Hennigs
reinhard.vonhennigs@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5225
D: +1 (980) 219 5225

Henriette Morton
henriette.morton@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5215
D: +1 (980) 219 5215 ●M: +1 (980) 581 5303

Dathan D’Agostino
dathan.dagostino@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 214
D: +1 (980) 219 5200 ●M: +1 (704) 993 7214 ● IT: +39 329 7060096

Berlin Room Extension: 5220
D: +1 (980) 219 5220

Intern 1
Intern1@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5212
D: +1 (980) 219 5212

Intern 2
Intern2@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5213
D: +1 (980) 219 5213

Intern 3
Intern3@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5212
D: +1 (980) 219 5212

Intern 4
Intern4@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5213
D: +1 (980) 219 5213

Thomas Joa
thomas.joa@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5222
D: +1 (980) 219 5222 ●M: +1 (703) 408 4954

Crystal McBride
crystal.mcbride@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5223
D: +1 (980) 219 5223 ●M: +1 (704) 738 3306

Valerie Koehler
valerie.koehler@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5224
D: +1 (980) 219 5224 ●M: +1 (704) 408 5457

Cole Haaf
cole.haaf@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5226
D: +1 (980) 219 5226 ●M: +1 (704) 747 4004

Monica Boccia
monica.boccia@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5227
D: +1 (980) 219 5227 ●M: +1 (704) 607 0735 ● IT: +39 335 6734119

Stephen Koehler
stephen.koehler@bridgehouse.law

Extension: 5228
D: +1 (980) 219 5228 ●M: +1 (704) 458 3898

Thomas Fischer
thomas.fischer@bridgehouse.law M: +1 (404) 520 2222

Mark Stowers
mark.stowers@bridgehouse.law M: +1 (404) 429 0210

GABA & Hosting: +1 (704) 333 7790 ● Honorary German Consulate: +1 (704) 333 5220

NEXTIVA Conference: +1 (704) 448 0547 ● Code: 949 517#

Berlin: +49 (030) 68078375 ● Bonn: +49 (0228) 64 00 11 ● Cologne: +49 (0221) 49 93 75 00 ● Vancouver: +1 (604) 684 2550

Tryon Plaza Security: +1 (704) 332-0029 ● Concierge: +1 (704) 414 3260

G5 Support: +1 (704) 337 8900 ● Nextiva Support: +1 (800) 285 7995


